
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
262.87 FT, E 376.31 FT FOR POB, 
FT, S 289.63 FT, W 456.36 FT, N 

HARRIS ANGUS WADE JR
897 SW BUNN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-17-08915-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

31417.00 1.00/

06/30/2017 BC 3.05 30,500 0 0 30,500

STANDARD
3

236,104
33,290
30,500

299,894
121,996
177,898

HX HB 51,411
126,487
299,894

0

303,879

1358/1221 4/23/2018 PR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGUS WADE HARRIS JR 

ANGUS WADE HARRIS J

0976/1355 2/23/2003 WD Q I 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DON DAVID WEIFFENBACH

ANN SUE HILL
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XFOB:1:1: SPEC MH

SALE:1:1: 3.05 ACRES (MARKET VALUE $10,980)

11465 SFR 305 08/01/1996

2019HX Base Yr

897 SW BUNN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,458 119.1168 133.41 327,922 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1985

BAS 1,985 100 1,985 190,670

FOP 440 30 132 12,679

FOP 440 30 132 12,679

PTO 336 5 17 1,633

UDC 480 25 120 11,526

UST 160 45 72 6,916

3,841 2,458 236,104

BAS= W12 FOP= N8 W55 S8 E55$W55 S33 FOP= S8 E55 N8 W55$ E55
PTO= S8 E12 N28 W12 S20$ N20 E12 N2  R2 U2  N5  U2 L2  N2$
PTR= N30 UDC= N24 UST= N8 W20 S8 E20$ W20 S24 E20$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,294.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,941

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 48 960.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 9,600

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 15 40 600.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,100

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2012 2012 3 71 16,699

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 750

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

33,290

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 458.00 290.00 3.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,500


